

CASH, NON-CASH AND NON-PERFORMING LOANS NOTIFIED BY THE BANKS ACCORDING TO FINANCIAL CODES

30.11.2012

SIRA	FINANCING SUBJECT	GROSS CREDITS		CASH CREDITS		NON-PERFORMING LOANS		NON-CASH CREDITS	
		AMOUNT	%	AMOUNT	%	AMOUNT	%	AMOUNT	%
1	CONSUMER LOANS AND CREDIT CARDS	1.959.944.783	29,22	1.819.994.164	29,91	139.950.619	22,48	7.736.379	1,61
	Consumer Loan (Housing)	269.930.693	4,02	262.510.208	4,31	7.420.485	1,19	19.000	0,00
	Consumer Loan (Automobil)	79.477.004	1,18	73.546.060	1,21	5.930.954	0,95	0	0,00
	Consumer Loan (Other)	1.475.251.835	22,00	1.359.539.255	22,34	115.712.580	18,59	7.717.379	1,61
	Credit Card	135.285.251	2,02	124.398.651	2,04	10.886.600	1,75	0	0,00
2	MANUFACTURE OF TEXTILES AND TEXTILE PRODUCTS	18.468.354	0,28	14.903.465	0,24	3.564.889	0,57	2.576.984	0,54
	Manufacture of textiles	5.249.348	0,08	4.445.489	0,07	803.859	0,13	1.820.596	0,38
	Manufacture of ready-made clothing	13.200.254	0,20	10.439.224	0,17	2.761.030	0,44	756.388	0,16
	Manufacture of leather clothes and dyeing of fur	18.752	0,00	18.752	0,00	0	0,00	0	0,00
3	WHOLESALE AND RETAIL TRADE, COMMISSION TRADE, SERVICE OF MOTOR VEHICLES	725.709.688	10,82	654.415.246	10,76	71.294.442	11,45	133.934.366	27,90
	Wholesale and Commission Trade	198.959.125	2,97	173.332.094	2,85	25.627.031	4,12	48.720.015	10,15
	Retail trade and personal goods and repairs of households goods	463.982.692	6,92	420.788.405	6,92	43.194.287	6,94	76.394.749	15,91
	Sale, maintenance and repair of motor vehicles, motor vehicle parts and accessories	62.767.871	0,94	60.294.747	0,99	2.473.124	0,40	8.819.602	1,84
4	MANUFACTURE OF FOOD PRODUCTS, BEVERAGES AND TOBACCO	120.834.171	1,80	99.395.921	1,63	21.438.250	3,44	17.545.123	3,66
5	CONSTRUCTION	302.946.915	4,52	203.113.457	3,34	99.833.458	16,04	38.712.254	8,06
6	TRANSPORT, STORAGE AND COMMUNICATION	1.260.481.328	18,79	1.256.804.426	20,66	3.676.902	0,59	11.736.086	2,44
	Communication	1.205.541.190	17,97	1.205.339.805	19,81	201.385	0,03	7.576.260	1,58
	Transport	43.344.139	0,65	40.845.143	0,67	2.498.996	0,40	1.722.294	0,36
	Other Transportation Activities and Storage	11.595.999	0,17	10.619.478	0,17	976.521	0,16	2.437.532	0,51
7	SOURCES OF ELECTRICITY, GAS AND WATER SUPPLY	109.556.296	1,63	108.684.887	1,79	871.409	0,14	29.693.403	6,19
8	FINANCIAL INTERMEDIATION	44.928.441	0,67	39.682.142	0,65	5.246.299	0,84	2.267.592	0,47
	Leasing, Factoring and Financial Companies and Others	35.884.177	0,54	31.375.663	0,52	4.508.514	0,72	765.043	0,16
	Monetary Intermediation, Real Estate Investment Trust, Venture Capital Investment Trust and Others	9.044.264	0,13	8.306.479	0,14	737.785	0,12	1.502.549	0,31
9	MANUFACTURE OF BASIC METALS AND FABRICATED METAL PRODUCTS	22.312.974	0,33	18.893.645	0,31	3.419.329	0,55	2.030.966	0,42
	Manufacture of Basic Metal	5.104.409	0,08	4.260.125	0,07	844.284	0,14	739.315	0,15
	Manufacture of fabricated metal products (except machinery and equipment)	17.208.565	0,26	14.633.520	0,24	2.575.045	0,41	1.291.651	0,27
10	AGRICULTURE, HUNTING AND FORESTRY	264.639.518	3,95	255.010.040	4,19	9.629.478	1,55	4.167.522	0,87
11	MANUFACTURE OF TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT	22.550.451	0,34	21.864.931	0,36	685.520	0,11	5.956.244	1,24
	Motor Vehicles and Their Parts and Accessories	14.884.011	0,22	14.198.491	0,23	685.520	0,11	5.884.239	1,23
	Building and Repairing of Ships and Boats, Manufacture of Other Transport Equipment	7.666.440	0,11	7.666.440	0,13	0	0,00	72.005	0,02
12	MANUFACTURE OF CHEMICALS AND CHEMICAL PRODUCTS AND MAN-MADE FIBRES	16.018.800	0,24	15.469.115	0,25	549.685	0,09	1.894.662	0,39
13	REAL ESTATE, RENTING AND BUSINESS ACTIVITIES	37.198.855	0,55	35.369.194	0,58	1.829.661	0,29	2.164.342	0,45
14	MANUFACTURE OF OTHER NON-METALIC MINERALS	321.462.217	4,79	265.614.603	4,37	55.847.614	8,97	32.081.032	6,68
15	OTHER COMMUNITY, SOCIAL AND PERSONEL SERVICE ACTIVITIES	368.581.328	5,50	346.022.289	5,69	22.559.039	3,62	43.040.099	8,97
	Culture Activities	10.465.673	0,16	6.017.962	0,10	4.447.711	0,71	3.468.923	0,72
	Other Social Activities	358.115.655	5,34	340.004.327	5,59	18.111.328	2,91	39.571.176	8,24
16	MANUFACTURE OF MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT	24.919.737	0,37	21.898.097	0,36	3.021.640	0,49	5.916.952	1,23
	Machinery and Equipment	4.725.363	0,07	4.245.684	0,07	479.679	0,08	216.964	0,05
	Electric and Non-electric Domestic Appliances	20.194.374	0,30	17.652.413	0,29	2.541.961	0,41	5.699.988	1,19
17	MANUFACTURE OF COKE, REFINED PETROLEUM AND NUCLEAR FUEL	12.428.929	0,19	8.108.213	0,13	4.320.716	0,69	185.350	0,04
18	HOTELS AND RESTAURANTS (TOURISM)	286.384.308	4,27	207.911.042	3,42	78.473.266	12,61	25.012.811	5,21
19	MANUFACTURE OF ELECTRICAL AND OPTICAL EQUIPMENT	20.829.637	0,31	18.230.988	0,30	2.598.649	0,42	951.528	0,20
20	MANUFACTURE OF PULP, PAPER AND PAPER PRODUCTS, PUBLISHING AND PRINTING	11.623.375	0,17	5.623.315	0,09	6.000.060	0,96	348.741	0,07
	Manufacture of Pulp, Paper and Paper Products	7.508.419	0,11	3.304.046	0,05	4.204.373	0,68	89.501	0,02
	Manufacture of Publishing and Printing	4.114.956	0,06	2.319.269	0,04	1.795.687	0,29	259.240	0,05
21	MANUFACTURE OF RUBBER AND PLASTIC PRODUCT	13.436.489	0,20	12.460.172	0,20	976.317	0,16	1.320.053	0,27
22	MINING AND QUARRYING OF ENERGY-PRODUCING MATERIALS	3.915.138	0,06	3.875.837	0,06	39.301	0,01	11.000	0,00
23	MANUFACTURING N.E.C (Other Manufacturing)	35.251.046	0,53	28.730.971	0,47	6.520.075	1,05	5.986.553	1,25
24	PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND DEFENCE, COMPULSORY SOCIAL SECURITY	63.200.775	0,94	62.191.496	1,02	1.009.279	0,16	52.328.956	10,90
25	MANUFACTURE OF WOOD AND WOOD PRODUCTS	5.209.289	0,08	4.599.610	0,08	609.679	0,10	423.744	0,09
26	MANUFACTURE OF LEATHER AND LEATHER PRODUCTS	1.463.671	0,02	925.164	0,02	538.507	0,09	85.468	0,02
27	MINING AND QUARRYING EXCEPT ENERGY-PRODUCING MATERIALS	6.361.009	0,09	5.285.252	0,09	1.075.757	0,17	368.626	0,08
28	HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICE	24.200.639	0,36	24.066.533	0,40	134.106	0,02	1.409.521	0,29
29	EDUCATION	187.183.065	2,79	154.594.639	2,54	32.588.426	5,24	1.819.844	0,38
30	PRIVATE HOUSEHOLDS WITH EMPLOYED PERSONS	3.794.222	0,06	3.779.104	0,06	15.118	0,00	914.906	0,19
31	FISHING	3.668.072	0,05	1.743.054	0,03	1.925.018	0,31	93.817	0,02
32	GLOBAL DECLERATIONS	407.507.781	6,08	365.280.632	6,00	42.227.149	6,78	47.311.864	9,86
TOTAL		6.707.011.301	100	6.084.541.644	100	622.469.657	100	480.026.788	100
Total (Gross Credits+Non-Cash Credits)		7.187.038.089							

Note 1: Loans in the sector comprise of the banks which were established and operate under the TRNC Banks Act, the Development Bank and loans under Saving Deposits Insurance Fund.

Note 2: Gross credits comprise of total of cash loans and non-performing loans.

Note 3: Global notifications include loan notifications for individuals, companies established abroad, companies have credits under 5.000 TL and individuals who have credits under 2.000 TL.

Note 4: Negative qualified loans are the notifications of negative qualified individuals who have credits under 2.000 TL.

Note 5: Loans are included interest discounting and accrual.

Directorate of Banking Services
Department of Risk